Frontage (m)

STAGE 3 & 4 - REGISTERED

03 April 2020

Status

307
351
358
901
910
103
108
110
111
113
117
118
119
121
127
128
129

410

411

W
7

GOLDMATE

PLEASE NOTE: Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that the information in this price list is accurate as at 03/04/2020. Goldmate reserves the right to vary prices and/or details including
the withdrawal of lots currently for sale. Goldmate accepts no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions occurring in or from this price list and will solely-rely on the contract for sale of land.

12

12

12

Corner

15.71

10

9.7

9

9

10

10.5

Corner

18

10.4

9.5

9.5

10

10.8

12

Sales Centre: 27 Boundary Road, Box Hill, NSW 2765

387

387

387

251

251

355

354

328

328

365

383

300

304

382

346

346

364

349

387

$535,000
$535,000
$515,000
$375,000
$375,000
$495,000
$479,000
$455,000
$455,000
$495,000
$515,000
$419,000
$425,000
$515,000
$469,000
$469,000
$495,000

$485,000

$535,000

Call 0432 428 899

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Under contract

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



