

## **STAGE 3 & 4 - REGISTERED**

03 April 2020

Lot	Frontage (m)	Size (m²)	Price	Status
307	12	387	\$535,000	Available
351	12	387	\$535,000	Available
358	12	387	\$515,000	Available
901	Corner	251	\$375,000	Available
910	15.71	251	\$375,000	Available
103	10	355	\$495,000	Under contract
108	9.7	354	\$479,000	Available
110	9	328	\$455,000	Available
111	9	328	\$455,000	Available
113	10	365	\$495,000	Available
117	10.5	383	\$515,000	Available
118	Corner	300	\$419,000	Available
119	18	304	\$425,000	Available
121	10.4	382	\$515,000	Available
127	9.5	346	\$469,000	Available
128	9.5	346	\$469,000	Available
129	10	364	\$495,000	Available
410	10.8	349	\$485,000	Available
411	12	387	\$535,000	Available



Call 0432 428 899

Sales Centre: 27 Boundary Road, Box Hill, NSW 2765